

## DANO Network Streaming TV Platform Features True Transparency for Content Providers

With DANO Network, content providers can now have peace of mind knowing that their film statistics are accurate and transparent.

ATLANTA, GA, USA, June 24, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>DANO Network</u>, a new streaming platform, is revolutionizing the way content providers track their <u>film statistics</u>. Unlike major streaming and video platforms, DANO Network allows content providers to use their own tracking software, providing true transparency and accurate data. This groundbreaking feature is set to change the game for content creators and filmmakers.

Founder <u>Dano Veal</u>, a filmmaker himself, understands the frustration of not having access to real statistics for one's films. He states, "Not having real statistics for your films is like not having a way to track the hours you worked to verify your paycheck is accurate." With DANO Network, content providers can now have peace of mind knowing that their film statistics are accurate and transparent.



DANO Network's platform not only benefits content providers, but also viewers. With the use of

their own tracking software, content providers can better understand their audience and tailor their content accordingly. This will result in a more personalized and enjoyable viewing experience for viewers. Additionally, DANO Network's true transparency will also help to combat issues of piracy and copyright infringement.

The launch of DANO Network's streaming platform is a major step towards empowering content providers and promoting transparency in the streaming industry. With the ability to track their film statistics, content providers can now have a better understanding of their success and make informed decisions for their future projects. DANO Network is set to make a significant impact in the streaming world and is a platform to watch out for. For more information, visit their website at <u>www.danonetwork.com</u>.

Casey Johnson DANO Network +1 650-691-8178 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/722473516

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.